WATER FLOW CHART
DLC, DN8 Aluminum

Tested by

DEAH

Date

2020-11-19

Ref. no. Test
tube

3/4”

6414

Flow direct.

Coupling to
Nipple

Temp. 20 °C

Kv: 2,69

Coupling(Socket)

Nipple(Plug)

Reg. no.

CEJN Product

10 150 1297

10 150 6294

Connection

G3/4” male (BSP)

G3/8” male (BSP)

Remark

Pressure drop, bar

1,00

0,90

0,80

0,70

0,60

0,50

0,40

0,30

0,20

0,10

0,00




WATER FLOW CHART

DLC, DN8 Aluminum

Tested by
DEAH

Date

2020-11-19

Ref. no.

6414

Test tube

3/4”

Flow direct.

Nipple to
Coupling

Temp. 20 °C

Kv: 2,54

Coupling(Socket)

Nipple(Plug)

Reg. no.

CEJN Product

10 150 1297

10 150 6294

Connection

G3/4” male (BSP)

G3/8” ma

le (BSP)

Remark

1,00

0,90

0,80

0,70

0,60

0,50

0,40

0,30

Pressure drop, bar

0,20

0,10

0,00

Flow, I/min

45

50




WATER FLOW CHART
DLC, DN8 Aluminum

Tested by
DEAH

Date

2020-11-19

Ref. no. Test tube Flow direct.

6414 3/4” Coupling to

Nipple

Temp. 72 °F

Cv: 3,11

Coupling(Socket)

Nipple(Plug)

Reg. no.

CEJN Product

10 150 1297

10 150 6294

Connection

G3/4” male (BSP)

G3/8” male (BSP)

Remark

15,0
14,0
13,0
12,0

11,0

Pressure drop, psi

9,00 10,00 11,00 12,00




WATER FLOW CHART
DLC, DN8 Aluminum

Tested by
DEAH

Date

2020-11-19

Ref. no. Test tube

6414 3/4”

Flow direct.

Nipple to
Coupling

Temp. 72 °C

Cv: 2,94

Coupling(Socket)

Nipple(Plug)

Reg. no.

CEJN Product

10 150 1297

10 150 6294

Connection

G3/4” male (BSP)

G3/8” male (BSP)

Remark

15,0

14,0

13,0

12,0

11,0

10,0

9,0

8,0

Pressure drop, psi

Flow, gpm

8,00 9,00 10,00 11,00

12,00




